
The Below listed students are hereby informed that their smartphone will be distributed on 07 

March 2024 at 10:30AM in Room no 1 of Science Campus. 

Sr.No. 
2170 

Note: Students must be in Uniform & carry their college ID card/Fee reciept (Original), AADHAR 

Card original with one photocopy. 

2171 

2173 

2174 

2175 

2172 2122255314|AMAN KHAN 

2176| 

2177 

2178 

2179 

Shri Lal Bahadur Shastri Degree College, Gonda 

2180 

Mobile Distribution List of Students 

2181 

2182 

Bachelor of Computer Application 5th Semester 2023-24 
Enrollment No. Student's Name 

2173378676|ABHIMANYU JAISWAL 
2164471456|AKASH MAURYA 

2197259913|AMRISH MAURYA 

2166768779\ANAND SINGH 
2187868758| himanshu shukla 

2127812629manglesh kumar 
2111538896| MD ANAS ANSARI 
2132785275|RADHA SINGH 
2181273181| RAJ KUMAR CHAURASIYA 
2155236467|SHIVA SHUKLA 
2165938456| VIKAS KUMAR 
2157744342|VISHAL MISHRA 

1 

Father's Name 

RAVINDRA KUMAR JAISWAL 

|AMIRKA PRASAD MAURYA 

LALLAN KHAN 

SIYA RAM MAURYA 
BHARAT SINGH 

|rajendra kumar shukla 

sangeet kumar 
MOHD RAFI ANSARI 
BRIJENDRA BAHADUR SINGH 

JIVAN LAL CHAURASIYA 

Keshari prasad shukla 

DHARAM PAL 
DINESH KUMAR MISHRA 

PRNCIPALG 

Room No 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 
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